Modern Software Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

AUTOWHEEL



Software is to manage your Business Including
complete Billing Accounting & Inventory
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Manage vehicle opening stock model wise.
Purchase Maintain With Supplier Details.
Maintain Supplier Payment Record.
Follow-up Module with schedule report.
Follow-up Manage Sales Executive wise.
Quotation Ready with vehicle ex-showroom and on-road Amount.

Booking receipt generate .
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Delivery Chillan Generate.

GST Invoice Generate.

Subsidy invoice generate.

Accessories invoice generate.

Sale certificate generate automatically.
Due amount receipt entry.

Sub dealer Challan & invoice generate.
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Ledger Maintain of Credit Party.

Totally Accounting Maintain With Receipt & Payment Voucher.
All Expenses Maintain Properly.

Branch module location wise Addnational feature.

SMS Sent Option Every Form & Bulk SMS Features.
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Purchase Invoice Report Date Wise.

GST Purchase Report.

Sale Report Date Wise.

GST Sale Report HSN Code & GST%Wise.

Credit Report Date Wise & Party Wise.

Stock Report as Per Physical & As Per Account.

Model wise sale report.

Sales Executive wise sale report.
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Financer wise sale report.
Model wise & color wise stock.
Case Book & Bank Book.
Ledger Wise Report.
Insurance Renewal Reminder.
Outstanding Report.

Vehicle wise profit report.

Expense Report.

£ . & e BB B BH E

Profit & Lose Report.
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Sub dealer stock report.

GST R-1, GST R-2, GST R-3B Report.

Outstanding reminder

Fancier wise report and amount adjustment and reminder

exchange model
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Ledger Maintain of Credit Party.

Stock Maintain As per Physically & As Per Account.

Totally Accounting Maintain With Receipt & Payment Voucher.
All Expenses Maintain Properly.

SMS Sent Option Every Form & Bulk SMS Features.
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AUTOWHEEL

COMPANY MASTER
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AUTOWHEE

Fle Tenuticns Vi Reports  A/cRepents Foliow Up Utdities Windos About What's New

Welcome :user

Show Room

AUTOWMEEL

MASTERS @
Purchase Order

PURCHASE

PURCHASE
INVOICE

ACCOUNT

Payment

REPORTS

PURCHASE MODULE



Fle Tiamations

AUTOWHEE

Reparts A/C Repon Fellow Up Lrdbes Windew About What's New

© Purchase Chatan

PinvSR No

Sugplier Nanie

Retxarks

PURCHASE CHALLAN VEMICLE

DATE o200 e Sgk v No S oty
Spk lnv Date
INDIAY T 11D Lotaton Show Roce
PRICE Q5T HEN Code
Model VECh: No Motar o Controffer 5o Charg Mo Colour Bamery No WRC¥ao S

L Beboct_|

Motor No Controller No Charg No Colowr BartervNo alue Gst |

\Mods! VEN'Ca No WreNo
P25 MELDUPOIC KDMODSEAD s s BAGK s [ssse  oww oo

Total Vldile

Choose Flle

EXPORT TO EXCEL

New Save Dialete EXIT

PURCHASE CHALLAN WITH
VEHICLE DETAJLS
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AUTOWHEE

Frie Trantatiom View Feporty At Report Follow-Up Utritie Yndew About Whaet s New

Woelcome user

Show Room
AUTOWMEEL

MASTERS

PURCHASE > wp B

Debyery
Chalan

ACCOUNT

(I.l‘a;:i"\

REPORTS OVONE

SHOWROOM SALE MODULE



File  Transations  View Eeports  A/cReports  Follow-Up  Wilties  Wndow  About  What's New

Find
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Adarsh Colony Near 8t Bank




File Transatson Virw Report

RECEIPT

Vew Facany

BOOKING



0BAAVFGB120E1ZG KAMLESH AUTOMOBILES Original
JHANSI ROAD ELITE CHORAH LALITPUR

s LALITPUR 284403 9044121478

9044121478
SUZUKI] RECEIPT kamleshyamaha9044@gmail.com
Beceqved With Thanks From Cheque Beceiptis | REF.NO. 172
Subject

KAMLESH KUMAR K To Realizatin. DATE 2T-02-2022
Amounts in Words -

AMOUNT INWORD : FIFTY THOU SAND ONLY Es:  50,000.00
Description : For KAMLESH

AUTOMOBILES

Deposited in - CASH
Cheque Draft No Date: 27-02-202 Bank - Authorised Signatory

BOOKING RECIVED



| Sent SM3 After Save
Print

— —
le S 3 Report Alc Report Foll Ug Utiltie 4 About hat's Ne
C hal - o
SALE CHALLAN
Aodel Sotatce £E Name
VSChalan N - > DATE FEZER Enquary KAP
Fnd
Buywr Name K . Location — TE ®\ Caaly Finance
Colour VIN'Ch Ne. Moter Ne Curtraller Ne Hatteey No
iver BFI i K OROTYFO VDO
Eaic Dis=ount Ost Cabcutation Mode Charg No WRC Ne
o EvShawroom Base Mig Monthy Year A
Cont Details
Ex-Showroom insurnce
Hrgd HPA
Asgrremenst Acces Advance Amt 0
Othee ) Fmance Amt
Access. Details Totat 85000 Teade Discount
R
Fusancer Name Refund
ale Total Recerve 0
Rrmadks Salance Amt 82000
CGrand Tora! 33000.00
| Frmt After Save
. Sa sley T

SALe

CHALLAN
WITH VEHTCLE DETATLS




KAMLESH AUTOMOBILES

Buthrosied OF YAMAHA INDIA PVT. LTD.
HHANSI ROAD ELITE CHORAH LALITPUR
LALITPUR, LALITPUR
IITTAR PRADESH, 284403

Phone- 9044121478, 9044121478
kamleshyamaha2044@grmail.com

=

SUZUK

|
DATE 27-02-2022

DELIVERY CHALLAMN

PN

Py

CHALLAMN No. 200
MName KAMLESH KUMAR K Model FEZER
Chassis Mo MBFJVIBHSWVHY
Address RAMMAGAR Engin Mo KJHGWSDGKGNFGWS
LALITPUR, LALITPUR Colour Silver
UTTAR PRADESH. Battery Mo VDGSHJ
Key Mo 12340
ESTIMATS
Cost S5000.00 Balance Amount 85000.00
Rte & Insurance 0.00 Finance Amount o.00
Hpa 00
Agresment 00
ACCeSS. 200
Misc. Q




File Transations View Reports A/cReports Follow-Up  Utilities  Window  About  What's New

e SalelnvoiceVehicle

T
Find

EAMIESHKUMARK

—Belect—

MBFIVIBHSVHV
EJHGVSDGKGIYFGVS

Silver




GSTIN-06AAVEGE120E17G SUBJECT TO LALITPUR JURISDICTION 044121478
KAMLESH AUTOMOBILES
Authrosied Of YAMAHA INDIA PVT. LTD.
JHANSI ROAD ELITE CHORAH LALITPUR
LALITPUR PIM- 284403
SLIZFZLIKKR PHOME- 9044121478 Email- kamleshyamahaf044@grmail.com
TAX INVOICE Invoice Mo. 132
Date 2T7-02-2022
Name © KAMLESH KUMAR K
Address
FAMBMAG AR

LALITPUR,LALITPUR
UTTAR PRADESH,

S.MNO. DESCRIPTION HSM Code BASIC AMOUNT
1 FEZER 6640625
Chassis f VIMN No MEF JVJBH SVHV
BT112029
Engin { Motor Mo KJHGWSDG KGIYFGVS
Colkour Silver
Key f Confroler Mo 1234MN
Wirc Mo WREBRW
Dattery Mo WG ST
PO f Charger Mo MNiA




AUTOWHEEL

File Transations View Reports A/cReports Follow-Up Utilities Window About What's New

Welcome :user

Show Room
AUTOWHEEL

MASTERS o ‘\(g,ll B,

Expense Income

&

Profit Loss Afc Receipt

PURCHASE

ACCOUNT

Ledger View Bank Book

REPORTS




AUTOWHEE

File Transations View Reports A/cReports Follow-Up  Utilitiess Window About What's New

O Receipt

RECEIPT

Viiew Recepis

PayAmount

(72 KAMLESHKUMARK (7202 00 Wm0 lcAsH

; Total Amount = 50000
RV Ne ‘ \ (27-02-20 B~ | Payment Detads
Cheque / Ref. No.
Customer AIG | KAMLESH KUMAR K

Batance Amt  35000.00 Dr

Narrason

Cash

TOTAL BALANCE

Print Afier Save

[] Sent SMS Afer Save Cancel Delete




06AAVFGE120E1ZG KAMLESHAUTOMOBILES Ongnal
JHANSI| ROAD ELITE CHORAH LALITPUR
s LALITPUR 284403 9044121478
0044121478
SUZUKI) RECEIPT kamleshyamaha%044@gmail.com
Recerved With Thanks From Cheque Beceiptis | REF.NO 173
Subject
KAMLESH KUMAR K To FBealisatin. DATE 2702-2022
Amounts in Words -

AMOUNT INWORD : THIRTY-FIVETHOU SAND ONLY

Rs. 35,000.00

Deseription :

For KAMLESH
AUTOMOBILES
Deposited i SEIBANK
ChequeDraft No Date: 27-02-202 Bank : Authorized Simsiory

PAY MENT RECEIPT




AUTOWHEE

File Transations View Reports AfcReports Follow-Up  Utilities Window About What's New

O Expenses Voucher

EXPENSE

SelectDate (01122021 | 7-02- View Date Wise  m

Ev_No Particular Amount EDate

__

AnNnn 00

VCNB NV JMB 0000.00 16-Jun-21

anno 0n

rent 0000.00
rent 15000.00
March Salary 0000.00

rent hahjuygo 20000.00

0

Voucher Type Total Expense = 14355170

Voucher Mode

Type Particulars Amount

Narrason




File Transations View Reports A/cReports Follow-Up  Utilities Window About What's New

O Ledger View

Customer A/C |HERO ELCETRIC PVT LTD

Openlng Amt. Balance Type

Tran_Date Voucher_No Voucher_Type Particulars Debit Credit

_EE___—

11-02-20 PV No SBI BANK 130000.00
PV No CASH 6500.00

136500.00

TOTAL BALANCE

AUTOWHEE

Loss Afc

REPORTS

Ledge} \.Iview

B,

Income

&
B

Receipt

— )

ﬁan!( Book




06AAVFGE120E1ZG KAMLESH AUTOMOBILES

Authrosied Of YAMAHA INDIA PVT. LTD.
JHAMSI ROAD ELITE CHORAH LALITPUR

ALITPUR pin- 284403

Mob-9044121478 E-Mailkamleshyamahaf044@gmail.com

Ledger Statements

9044121478

To.

HERO ELCETRIC PVT LTD

PUME

Opening Balance : 0.00 Cr
Sr.No. Tran Date Voucher No  Voucher Type Particulars Debit Credit Balance
1 11-02-2022 1% FPInvsSH No 13650000
2 11-02-2022 149 P W Mo SEBlI BANK 130000.00
3 11-02-2022 150 P W Mo CASH 6500.00
Total Balance 136500.00 136500.00 0.00 Cr

LEDGER STATEMENT




‘ © CashBook - (]

|

Cash/Bank AT [CASH Fron |01-04.2021 To |31.03-2022 View Transationa

Opening Amt
{0.00 Dr

Balance Type

Tran_Date Voucher_No Voucher_Type Ledger_Name Debit Credit
_mm_—
SALE INVOICE CASH 400.00
PV No JOHN DEERE IN
SALE INVOICE CASH
SALE INVOIC CASH
SALE INVOICE CASH

16/05/2021

8214046675.34 1| 383514855.00

TOTAL BALANCE 7830531820 .34 Dr

ACCOUNT

REPORTS o

AUTOWHEE

Welcome :user

Show Room

P

Expense

T

Profit Loss Alc

L:dg‘cfvlcw

>
Income

~
E|%

Recelpt

Bank Book
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06AAVFGE120E1ZG KAM LESH AUTOMOBILES 9044121478

Authrosied Of YAMAHA INDIA PVT. LTD.
JHANSI ROAD ELITE CHORAH LALITPUR

ALITPUR pin- 284403
Mob-9044121478 E-Mailkamleshyamaha9044@@gmail. com

Statements of CASH

Opening Balance :

Sr.NoTran Date Voucher No Voucher Type Ledger Name i Balance

2810412021 SALEINVOICE  CASH
16/05/2021 SALEINVOICE  CASH
24/05/2021 PV No JOHN DEERE INDIAPYT LTD MH
24/05/2021 SALEINVOICE  CASH
2410512021 SALEINVOICE ~ CASH

25/05/2021 SALEINVOICE  CASH

25105/2021 SALE INVOICE

CASE BOOK STATEMENTS




AUTOWHEE

“ © BankBook - (! X |

Cash/Bank AC |SB1 BANK {01-04-202 {31-03 2 View Transations

Opening Amt. Balance Type

500,0¢ o
fPr Welcome :user

Tran_Date Vaucher_No Voucher_Type Lescger_Name Debit Crwdit
E T M | o™ Room
/ No Kamleah Meena
V No Rahul Shama
V No Salary Expences 200 \ Y B
V No 2000 ,(b}*) ! v
h W A

V No Ralwd Shama 2000.00 Expense Income

36621903.00 [[371997422

[

=

TOTAL BALANCE 335375029.00 Cr ! ' Z.

Pwll; “Loss Alc Recelpt

ACCOUNT

®) ‘ "4

Cash Book | rdurl‘ View Bank Book
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0BAAVFGE120E1ZG KAMLESH AUTOMOBILES 9044121478

Authrosied Of YAMAHA INDIA PVT LTD.
JHANSI ROAD ELITE CHORAH LALITPUR
ALITPUR pin- 284403
Mob-9044121478 E-Mailkamleshyamaha9044@gmail. com

Statements of SBI BANK

L ————

Opening Balance : 500.00 Dr

Sr.NoTran Date Voucher No Voucher Type Ledger Name i Balance

2810512021 RV No JOHN DEERE INDIAPYT LTD MH
28/05/2021 RV No Kamlesh Meena

291052021 PV No Rahul Sharma

29/05/2021 EVNo Salary Expences

29/05/2021 EVHNo

03/06/2021 RV Mo Rahul Sharma

16-Jun-21 PV No Bajaj Motors Pvt. Lid. 500000.00

BANK BOOK STATEMENITS




© Profit & Loss Adc

From Date  |01-04-2021 m=

Te Data 31-03-2022 [~

s | e || e | e |

£ @ @ B|@ tg
IMnInFlemrt|

M+ g% @ - |

Proft & Loss Account

Particulars Amount

Particulars

Amount

Opening Stock 9437659291 56

Furchase Accounts 408712658.94

Expenses 14924120.00

Met Loss C/F 260087870.25

Total 9861206070, 50

Sales Accounts
Closing Stock

Income

Total

242952641 49
MY
6828.00

D861296070.50

Transfered te Balance Sheet 269087870.25

Tatal

26908T76870.25

Net Lozs C/F
Total

2G90B87870.25

269087870.25

PROFEITAND LOSS




File

Transations

View

Reports  A/cReports  Follow-Up

O Contra Voucher

SelectDate |01-01-2022

Utilities ~ Window

To Date [27-022

0
U

2

About

2

What's New

Contra Voucher

View Date Wise

AUTOWHEE

Cv_No

Type

SBI BANK
SBI BANK

Particular

EDate

2 lsEIeAN s wost

21/09/2021

15/11/2021

Voucher Type
Contra Voucher

Voucher Mode
cASH

Head

|SBI BANK

Narrason

Particulars

Total Amount= 110000

Amount

nonn NN
0000.00




AUTOWHEE

@ AutoWheel- Std+ (KAYARA AUTOMOBILS:2021-22) (User suser) (=} X

| File Iransations View Reports A/c Reports Follow-Up Utilities Window About What's New

Company
Mi

HSN Code

Viasters

Misc.Charges
Accessories Master
Vehicle Welcome :user
Ledger Group
Ledger Mayter Show Room
Location Master AUTDOWHEEL

Staff
District
ity MASTERS
Footer

5MS Templet w}.\g' -
PURCHASE gid) P

Vehicle Masters Statt Masters

® T

Ledger Masters Misc.Masters

&

Company Labour Masters

Move To WorkShop

Exit

ACCOUNT

REPORTS




AUTOWHEE

O AutoWheel- Sted+ (KAYARA AUTOMOBILS:2021-22) (User tuser) — =

File | Transations | View Reports  A/cReports  Follow-Up  Utilities Window  About  What's New

Purchase »

Vehicle Quotation

Stock Transfer Vehicle

Sales

Vaucher Entry

Misc, Payments Welcome :user
Exchange Module

Show Room
AUTOWHEEL

MASTERS

i)

Purchase Order

PURCHASE

PURCHASE
INVOICE

Z

Payment

REPORTS
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AUTOWHEE

@ AutoWheel- Std+ (KAYARA AUTOMOBILS12021-22)

2( (User iuser)

e x
File  Transations | View | Reports  A/c Reports

Follow-Up Utilition Window About What's New

Hin Code

Vehicle

Purchase

Quotation

Sale

Voucher Entry Welcome :user
Ledger Group

Ledger Account

Staff AUTOWHERL
City

Show Room

District

MASTERS

Purchase Order

PURCHASE

©
PURCHASE
INVOICE

Payment
REPORTS




AUTOWHEE

© AutoWheel- Std+ (KAYARA AUTOMOBILS:2021-22) (User :user) — e T

File | Transations | View Reports  A/cReports  Follow-Up  Utilities Window  About What's New
Purchase 4
Vehicle Quotation
Stock Transfer Vehicle
Sales
Voucher Entry
Misc. Payments Welcome :user
Exchange Module Old Vehicle Master
Old Vehicle Purchase Show Room
Old Vehicle Stock
Old Vehicle Sale
Old Vehicle Purchase Report
Old Vehicle Sale Report

===
Purchase Order

PURCHASE

PURCHASE
INVOICE

ACCOUNT
Z

Payment

REPORTS




AUTOWHEE

File  Transations View Reports  A/cReports  Follow:Up  Utilities Window  About  What's New

© ExchangeVehicleMaster

MODEL CODE SONILKA 785 DI
Model Description | SONILKA 785 DI

MANUFACTURER | EEEENAIAND

Model_Code Model_Name Manufacturer
JOHN DEERE INDIAPVT LT MH
SONILKA123 SONILKA123 EICHER PVT LTD SPARE

SONILKA 785 SONILKA 788 PNT TRACTORS

>

Payment

REPORTS

{ 'F' "“ \ :‘ | f "- L ' = Y vvlv N [ @ ) - = D
L @ ) VERILLE MAODITIER



AUTOWHEE

File Transations View Reports A/c Reports Follow-Up Utilities Window About What's New

@ ExchangeVehiclePurchase

PURCHASE EXCHANGE VEHICLE

PlnvEX No f Spir Inv-No Place of Supply
Spir Inv Date

Paty Name | Rahul Shama Location Show Room

Model VIN/Ch. No Motor No Vahicle No Controller No Charg No Colour Battery No WRC No
SONILKA 78! KIGHJHIKHIKIH |HGJHG UP94K4275 | | Red | 545454 | 5545

Model Year HSN Code PRICE GST%

2015 545454 75000.00

Groas Amount
Others

IGST

CGST

8GST

CESS

Discount

Net Amaourt
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AUTOWHEE

File Transations View Reports A/cReports Follow-Up  Utilities Window About What's New

O ExchangeVehicleStock

Exchnage Vehicle Stock

Model_Code  ChassisNo EnginNo VehicleNo ControllerNo ChargerNo Colour BatteryNo WrcNo Model_Year HsnCode Ndanc: Location_Name

0000 IUTT7637 Show Room

SONILKA 785 |KJGHJHJKH... | HGJHG UP94K4275 - : 20 - 7500 ).000 Show Room

Total Value 125000

No. of Rows 3 Export To Excel




File Transations  View  Reports  A/c Reports

O ExchangeVehiclePurchase

SinvEX No

Party Name Vinod Kumar

Model
SONILKA 785

Model Yant

2015

Remarka

45454

Follow-Up  Utilities  Window  About  What's New

SALE EXCHANGE VEHICLE

Place of Supply

Location

VIN/Ch. No Motor No Vehicle No Controller No Charg. No
KIGHJHIKHJIKIH |HGJHG |uPgakaz7s

HSN Code PRICE
T

800000.00

|Red

Colour WRC No

Gross Amount
Others

IGST

CGST

SGST

CESS
Discount

Net Amount

[==



AUTOWHEE

[ &

File Transations  View  Reports  A/c Reports  Follow-Up  Utilities  Window  About  What's New

o ExchangeVehiclaStock . r b4

Exchnage Vehicle Purch Report

Prefix_Ne Plve  Plave_D Spltve - Spltinvo_ Ladger_| Model_Ci Chassish EnginNo  VehicleN Controlle Chargerh G BatteryNi WreNo  Model_Y: HenCode NdpPrice Gt Get_Amo NetAmou Location
13

3 20/ 20/ Rahul TT? Red Show

“ 26/11 1251 2611 Rahul SONIL hjgthjgt Select 2018 Show

5 26-02-.. 545454 |2602-.. |SONU . |SONIL., |48454.. |845454 |UP94K Red  |5454545 8574854 | 2015 Show

& 2702 54545 27402 Rahul SONIL KIGHJ HGJHG | UP94K Red 645454 | 5545 2015 545454 Show

Total Value 965000
No-of Rows .G Export To Excel Exit




AUTOWHEE

(]

A/c Reports  Follow-Up  Utilities  Window  About  What's New

File  Transations View  Reports
© ExchangevehicleStock
Exchnage Vehicle Sale Report
Prefix_Nar Plave Pinve_Da Ledger N Model Co ChassisNe EnginNo  VehiclaNe Cortrollert ChargerNe Colour BatteryNo  WreNa Model_Ye HsnCode NdpPrice Gt Gat_Amou NelAmour Location
v | [ D012 [Wned K Josse ||
26/11 RANI INILK | higfhigf 545 5 Red 250000 | 0.0000 0.0000 250000 |Show R
3 26-02-2., |Rahul S, | SONILK 45 Red 700000 | 0.00 0 Y000 Show R
Tolal Value NE0000
Mo i Anwn Export To Excel Exit
Y
J ~ ) | — . A [ f [ '7' i 7 /»»‘—\
i [ \ = = D =l D ( )
7 . - . ,
A —_y =  — NN = |\




MASTERS

PURCHASE

SALES

ACCOUNT

REPORTS

About  What's Ne

@

Purchuse Oeder

Welcome usar

Show Room

§Y

PURCHASE
INVOICE

AUTOWHEE

Q
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7 o AutoWheel- Std+ (KAYARA AUTOMOBILS:2021-22) (User :user) — x
File  Transations View Reports AfcReports Follow-Up  Utilities  Window  About  What's New
€ PurchaseDateWise — O *
FROM TO Supplier Name [ ~Select— v Refresh
Export to Excel
Product [~Select- v
DATE Prefix_MName  PlnvoNO Splrinvo SplrinvoDATE  Supplier ﬁ:ﬁm Gst i Net Amount Model ChassisNo EnginNo Colour BatteryMo NdpPrice GstAmount "
> » fdsfgds JOHN DEE... 0 15160.00 Facino 34534534 345345 GREEN -G...
12/05/2021 5 fdsfgds 25/05/2021 |JOHN DEE... |72000.00 15160.00 Facino 12121 ffdgdf GREEN -G... |fsdd 2000
12/05/2021 5 fdsfgds 25/05/2021 |JOHN DEE... |72000.00 15160.00 MT-15 53454 345345 GREEN -G... | 34534 20000
25/05/2021 1 43534 25/05/2021 |JOHN DEE... | 70000.00 13000.00 FZ5 32432432 324324 GREEN -G... |32432 20000
25/05/2021 [ 43534 25/05/2021 |JOHN DEE... | 70000.00 18000.00 Facino gfhaff fghath Red dfgdf 50000
25/05/2021 7 25/05/2021 |Haryana Su... | 70000.00 11400.00 0 85740.00 FZ5 afhgf gfhafh GREEN -G... 20000
25/05/2021 7 25/05/2021 |Haryana Su... | 70000.00 11400.00 0 85740.00 Facino fghgdf gdsfg GREEN -G... |sdfa 50000
03/06/2021 8 03/06/2021 |JOHN DEE... |2000.00 433.00 0.00 2583.00 MT-15 dffdg dfgdfg Metalic Blue  |fdadf 1000
03/06/2021 8 03/06/2021 |JOHN DEE... |2000.00 433.00 0.00 2583.00 FZ5 fdafd dfgdfg Metalic Blue  |dfg 1000
03/06/2021 9 03/06/2021 |JOHN DEE... |2000.00 433.00 100.00 2583.00 MT-15 dsfdss dfdsfdsfd dsfd sdfdsf 1000
03/06/2021 9 03/06/2021 |JOHN DEE... |2000.00 433.00 100.00 2583.00 MT-15 dfgf dfgfd dfg dfg 1000
15-Jun-21 10 15-Jun-21 JOHN DEE... |0.00 0.00 0 0.00 MT-15 hvmhymhy... |vbexnen Metalic Blue  |nvnv 0 1]
16-Jun-21 i 16-Jun-21 Bajgj Motors... (310000.00 | 55800.00 0 365800.00 Bajgj Comp... |MBFBHWSS... |WESG4544R | BLACK B4EWG 310000 55800
16-Jun-21 12 1456 16-Jun-21 Bajaj Motars... | 300000.00 54000.00 0 354000.00 Bajaj Comp... [JNJGFVZ215... |HGKBHK145 | BLACK HKBKH46 300000 54000
18-Jun-21 13 154154 18-Jun-21 Hero Blectr... [123000.00 | 14760.00 0 137760.00 | Optima HX (... [MVGHCHD... |HCHCHDJ1 |Metalic Blue | 456464 53000 6960
18-Jun-21 13 154154 18-Jun-21 Hero Electri... | 123000.00 14760.00 0 137760.00 Photon HX  |CCBCYJTDH |VIGIMGFUK |Red 65000 7800
01-Jun-21 14 23456 24-Jun-21 JOHN DEE... |950000.00 | 11400000 (O 1064000.00 | John Deere... |MVNBFHF... |VJVJFUF21... |Red FCHJDYRD... | 450000 54000
01-Jun-21 14 23456 24-Jun-21 JOHN DEE... |950000.00 114000.00 0 1064000.00 |John Deers... |FDGDYJHD... |FUTFUTJF... | Silver 2558 500000 60000
25-Jun-21 15 125659 25-Jun-21 abe 65000.00 7800.00 0 72800.00 Phaoton HX  |MNBJHBHJ  |BVHJGV12 | Silver BJHDVBY 65000 7800 w

DATE WISE PURCHASE REPORT
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/o AutoWheel- Std+ (KAYARA AUTOMOBILS:2021-22) (User :user) — >
File  Transations View FReports AfcReports Follow-Up  Utilities Window  About What's New

© saleChallanSummary - O x H
i
1
FROM 01042021 @+ TO Refresh ;
‘:IEME DATE Prefix %ﬂ EI'::nye Model ChassisNo  EnginMNo Colour BatteryMNo  WrocMo Cost Insurance  Regd Hpa Agreement  Access Misc Other Total
(S SE Name 1 Rahul Sh... DARK RED 0 7 . |
SEMName | 08/05/20... 2 Rahul Sh... |MT-15 dsfds dsfds Red dsfds dsfds 1000000 |0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 . 0.00 10000.00 .
SEMName | 09/05/20... 3 Rahul Sh... |MT-15 dsfds dsfds Red dsfds dsfds 50000.00 | 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 51400.00 |
SEMName | 10/05/20... 1 Rahul Sh... |MT-15 2272 2272 DARK RED 5000000 |0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50000.00 H
SEMame | 12/05/20... 2 Rahul Sh... |MT-15 bbb babhb GREEN - ... 50000.00 | 2000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 52100.00 |
SEMName | 03-Jun-21 4 Rahul Sh... |MT-15 6666 6666 GREEN - ... | 2222 2222 50000.00 | 200.00 200.00 0.00 00 7255 1] 00 50472.95 |
SEMName | 15-Jun-21 5 HDFC IN... |Facino mr mr GREEN - ... |mr mr 100000.00 |0.00 00 00 00 213.00 0 00 100213.00
SEMName | 15-Jun-21 6 Vinod Ku... |MT-15 T T GREEN - ... | 7777 T 0.00 00 00 00 00 00 0 00 0.00 H
SEMName | 16-Jun-21 7 Vinod Ku... |BajajCo... |MNDSKN... |[FBEFS41.. |BLACK-.. |WB1565 |1235WBS |400000.00 |10000.00 |15000.00 |0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00 425000.00 il
SEName | 17-Jun-21 8 Vinod Ku... |FZS dsf dfgd Metalic Bl... |dfgdf dfgfd 100000.00 |0.00 00 00 00 00 -25000 00 75000.00 :
SEMName | 18-Jun-21 5 Vinod Ku... |Photon HX |MYNHFY... |MGBJHZ... | Red HFHFVHFJ | 2456GH 50000.00 |15000.00 |10000.00 |0.00 0.00 5000.00 -25000 0.00 95000.00
SEMName | 21-Jun-21 10 Winod Ku... |Photon HX |CCBCYJT... |VIGJMG... |Red 100000.00 | 10000.00 | 5000.00 0.00 00 00 -25000 00 S0000.00 H
SEMName | 21-Jun-21 n Ajay Kumnar | Bajaj Max... | SFB2145.. |FB45456... |BLACK B5VAGR... |65RGASS |73000.00 |10000.00 |6000.00 0.00 00 00 -25000 00 70000.00 |
SEMName | 24-Jun-21 12 Ajay Kumar |John Dee... |MVYNBFH... |VIVJFUF... | Red FCHJDY... |253534B... |750000.00 [15000.00 |50000.00 |0.00 00 00 0 00 815000.00 |
SE MName | 25-Jun-21 12 KAPIL Optima H... |MVGHCH... |HCHCHD... | Metalic BI... | 456464 7500000 |10000.00 |5000.00 0.00 00 00 0.00 00 S0000.00
SEMName | 25-Jun-21 14 ABC111 John Dee... |MBFHGV... |[FHVJHG... |Metalic Bl... |GFVGJFJ... | 4254541 750000.00 |150000.00 |10000.00 |500.00 0.00 5000000 |0.00 00 560500.00 -
SEMName | 26-Jun-21 15 KAPIL Facino MBHEKH... |BKVBGK... | Metalic Bl... | HGIY 75000.00 | 1000.00 5000000 |0.00 00 00 0 00 126000.00 ‘:
SEName | 26-Jun-21 16 Sale party | Facino 10000 10000 GREEN - ... | 10000 10000 750000.00 |15000.00 |10000.00 |0.00 00 00 0 00 775000.00 }
KAPIL 26-Jun-21 17 KAPIL FEZER MMNBW... |GJFCRIKY |DARK RED | N4MMN 361455 200000.00 |10000.00 |20000.00 |0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 830000.00
SE MName | 26-Jun-21 18 Jaipur Party |John Dee... |HBJGIYG... | KHGIFAVG | Metalic Bl... | EM& 21HY 750000.00 |5000.00 50000.00 |0.00 0.00 1500.00 0.00 00 806500.00 i
SEMName | 26-Jun-21 15 DINESH LIVO KBLEJFJ... |BERANES |Red EBF2 1321BES |75000.00 |15000.00 |5500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 95500.00 v :
No. of Rows 134 Export to Excel ‘ ‘ Exit ‘ i

DATE WISE SALE REPORT




© VehicleOpeingWithGst

Fa‘i e R
Main Report |

] g |

N m @

CLOSING STOCK VEHICLE

Model

ChassisNo

EnginNo

Colour

Value

VALUE With GST

Baja) Compact RE
BajajCompactRE
Baja) Compact RE
John Deers 6310
Photon HX
John Deere 3028EN
BajajMaxima C
Photon HX
MT-15
JohnDeere 5106
uvo
uvo
LIvVO
Lvo
John Daere 5106
John Deere 6206
John Deere 5206
John Deers 6106
John Deere 5206
KUBOTA L4601
KUBOTAL3408

MIABATAL ARG,

MNDSKNVK2 1645
MBFBHVSE554
JNJGFV21624

FDGDYJHD 14245

MNBIHEM
BVHBVE4

JIVFSNNLVN4SES

MVNHFYHFS5
GRER
QEN54E
1JRVLNSLE346
NJJLBF21545
12645
RWHBE4E8WGE
MVB IKNA468T
MIGFUTF Y684
MJINIYUBE94E
MBHVUF
FHHJKFU
FYJFyy
MVFHJIF2865

FBEFB4145
WESG4544R
HGKBHK 146
FUTFUTUFB46
BVHJIGVIZ
HDAVBGHZB
SVAMLKM4
MGBIH2131488

BABSS
RBAS6E
ERB5GA

65485
BR
VBOWSA
CTDTRHC6254
VFDRUB5598
COYDJ

GUYFUCU

BGVKFY

FHTURW

LB APET

BLACK . GREY
BLACK
BLACK

Silver
Sliver
Red
BLACK
Red
--Selec-
Red
Metalic Blus
Metalio Blus
Metalic Blus
Red
Metalic Blue
Red
DARK RED

Motalic Blus
Red
Red

Red

PADY BER.

260000
310000.00
300000.00
£00000.00

65000.00
6500000
300000
66000
£0000.00
65000000
46000
45000
45000.00
4500000
600000.00
66600000
650000.00
60000000
650000.00
660000.00
650000.00

sEannn.an.

296000.00
365800.00
364000.00
560000,00
72800.00
72800.00
354000.00
12800.00
64000.00
728000.00
67600,00
57600.00
57600.00
57600.00
672000.00
733600.00
728000.00
672000.00
728000.00
128000.00
728000.,00

2000000

STOCK REPORT
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VEHICLE WISE PROFIT

Invoice SE Name

Date

Party Name

Model

Chassis No

Value Sale

Profit

12

79

51

130

SE Mame

26-Jun-21

KAMLESH CHANDEL 14-02-2022

SE Mame

SE Mame

SE Mame

KAPIL

SE Mame

SE Mame

KAPIL

SE Mame

SE Mame

SE Mame

25/05/2021

08/07/2021

23042021

10/05/2021

25/05/2021

12/05/2021

271092021

10/05/2021

02/07/2021

0710712021

Sale party

RAJARAM GUFTA

Rahul Sharma

Winod Kumar

Rahul Sharma

Sale party

Rahul Sharma

Sale party

KAMLESH

Rahul Sharma

Rahul Sharma

Winod Kumar

Facino

MT-15

Facino

SOMNALIKA 750

MT-15

Facino

FZs

10000

102033772

12121

184164974 JKHI

2222

2424

32432432

53454

544547345

5555

6666

20000 535,893.22

S750000.00

2000

670000.00

200

20000

20000

20000

7000000

20000

30000 36.231.88

20000 0.00

515,592.22

6.231.88

{ 80,000.00)

VEHICLE WISE REPORT
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KAMLESH AUTOMOBILES

JHANSI ROAD ELITE CHORAH LALITPUR

VEHICLE HISTORY

Customer Name Vinod Kumar

Address

City TOHAMA
Engine No JOKLSJFKL

Chassis No. DFKJDLKMSW

Vehicle No. UP94K4275
Purchase Date 16/07/2021

Job Date Job No. Inv Date

Inv No.

16/07/2021 21

Works Manager RANMU

Mechanic Mechnic

Parts Detail/Labour Detail

Complete

Total Spare In Zmt. Total Labour In Amt.
0.00 2500.00

ENGHMIE NOT WORKING

VEHICLE HISTORY




Party Wise Closing Balance

Party Name Opening Balance BalType LedgerGroup Total Debit Total Credit Balance BalType PhoneNo

ABC111 0.0
Ajay Kumar 0.00
ASHOK KUMAR 00
DINESH 000
HARISH KAMBLE 0.0
HDFC INSURANCE COMPANY 00
Jaipur Party 0o
KAMLESH 0.0
kamlesh kumar 0.00
KAMLESH KUMAR K 000
KAPIL 0.0
KARAN KUMAR 000
KUNAK KUMAR 000
LAXMI KUMAR 0.0
RADHEKUMAR 000
RADHEKUMAR RAJ 00
Rahul Sharma 00.00
RAJA 0.0
RAJAKUMARRAJ 00
RAJARAMGUFTA

RAJEEVKUMAR

RAJEEVKUMARCHOHAN

RAJIT KUMAR (SONU)

rakesh kumar

RAMKUMAR

RAMESH KUAMR

RAMESH KUAMRLTD

RAMNARESH KUMAR

RANI

Sundry Debtors 962280.00 550000.00 412280.00 Dr
Sundry Debtors 61440038500 155816560.00 45853382500
Sundry Debtors 1500000 1500000 0.00

Sundry Debtors 187107.99 110000.00 7710799

Sundry Debtors 77852200 175000.00 B03522.00

Sundry Debtors 109395.00 20000 109193.00
Sundry Debtors 921565.00 580000 915665.00
Sundry Debtors 14038514.00 4850000.00 9386514.00
Sundry Debtors 35000000 0.00 350000.00

Sundry Debtors G5000.00 3500000 0.00

Sundry Debtors 1136581.01 73500000 401581.01

Sundry Debtors 52249051 40000000 222490 51

Sundry Debtors 0.00 5000000 5000000

Sundry Debtors B082500.00 505000000 3250000 5645454
Sundry Debtors 0.00 1000000.00 1000000.00 397454545

Dr

r

Dr

Dr 397485478
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Cr
Dr
Dr
Cr
Dr
Cr

Sundry Debtors G005000.00 500500000 0.00 Dr G5656565

Cr
Dr
Dr
Cr
Dr
Cr
Cr
Dr
Cr
Cr
Dr
Dr
Dr

985995959655
95555464

59596699699
945454545

Sundry Debtors 10093044597 SAESEEREAEE B567251228.00 gooooooes
Sundry Debtors 591300000 590000000 1800000 259695455
Sundry Debtors 105000.00 F5000.00 2000000 45454554
Sundry Debtors 100000.00 100000.00 0.00 9910232469
Sundry Debtors 3005107 99 T720000.00 28510799 374543484
Sundry Debtors 0.00 150000 180000 54545454
Sundry Debtors 5161793.00 5500000.00 1338207.00 98596958655
Sundry Debtors 3402594 99 200000000 1402594 99
Sundry Debtors 0.00 50000000 500000.00
Sundry Debtors 5087532.00 5839856000 54311025.00
Sundry Debtors 5045029 50 55000000 4495029 50
Sundry Debtors 455350000 400000000 553500.00
Sundry Debtors 2994500.00 0.00 2894500.00

OUTSTADING

98959696969
G45485959568
454939589658
545454855484
4545454154

QRLRRORRRQEIURRRIRIQQVYRQQIRLRNY




AUTOWHEE

O AutoWheel- Std+ (MODERN SOFTWARE:2022-23) (User :user )

File | Transations | View Reports A/cReports Follow-Up  Utilities Window About What's New
Purchase
Vehicle Manufacturing
Vehicle Quotation
Stock Transfer Vehicle
Sales

Voucher Entry Welcome :user

Misc. Payments

Exchange Module > Show Room
M LedgerMaster

Receipt

Outstanding Reminder

B %

Pur Order
PURCHASE

PURCHASE
INVOICE

ACCOUNT @ﬂ

Payment

REPORTS




AUTOWHEE

File  Transations View Reports A/cReports Follow-Up Utilities  Window About  What's New

O Receipt

RECEIPT

Select Date 177102022 B 171101202 L View Receips

VoucherNo

Total Amount = 60.00

TOTAL BALANCE
Due Reminder Date

["] Print Afier Save X NarK: Ofd RemarksE xport To Exce!

[] Sent SMS Afer Save

New Cancel Delete




AUTOWHEE

File  Transations View Reports A/cReports Follow-Up Utilities Window About What's New

O OutstandingReminder

Outstanding Reminder
(®) Date Wise () SEWise () Categary Wise () City Wise () District Wise () State Wise

DueFrom  |01/0972022 To 25022023 @ | [ Refresh

PartyName Address CityName District_Name State_Name DueDate

RAVIRATKU.. | | TOHANA |FATEHABAD |HARVANA |04/10/2022
RADHEKUM... | |Tomana |FATEHABAD |HARVANA [07/1272022
binite |Torana |FATEHABAD |HARVANA [12/1272022
SONTOSHKU... | |Torana |FATEHABAD |HARVANA | 845454545 [1312:2022

ramu kumar b |MAHASTRA | MUMABI MAHARASHT.. |06/11/2022

Sent SMS Export To Excel @ﬂ

Payment

REPORTS




0 FinancerwisedueAsperCustomerwise

)|

Main Report |

Wy | 12)] Pg | .

ant Baea Moo 1

O Type here to search

M \ﬁ“'l "W @ .|

Party Financer Wise Due

Tinancer

Tinance Ami.

opos

alance

ARUN KUMAR
JITENDRA KUMAR
KAMLESH KUMAR RAJ
MUKE SH KUMAR
PRASHAD SEN

HADHE KUMAR C
RAJU KUMAR SEN
ramu kumar f

SAMEER KUMAR SEN
SONTOSH KUMAR SEN
TABISH KUMAR §/0 RAVI
TANUI KUMAR SEN
TANVVER KUMAR
tarun kumara

TARUN KUMAR D

AXIS BANK
HOFC FINANCER
TVE BANK
hast bank
TVE BANK
TVS BANK
HOFG FINANCER
TVE BANK
ariram
TVE BANK
HDFC FINANCER
HDFC FINANCER
TVE BANK
HOFC FINANCER
TVS BANK
TVE BANK

602,371,040.00

500,000.00
400,000.00
200,000.00
400,000.00
400,000.00
400,000.00
400,000 00
200,000 00
400,000.00
40.000.00
0.00
400 00000
000
400 .000.00
400,000.00

1,990,000 00
0.00
0.00

200,000.00
2.000,000.00
0.00
0.00
Qoo

280,000 00

400,000.00

400,000.00
0.00
0.00

2,000,000 00
000
0.00

600,381,040.00
£00,000.00
400.000.00
0.00
1,600,000.00
400,000.00
400,000.00
400,000.00
60,000 00
0.00
360,000.00
0.00
400,000 00
2,000,000 00
400,000 00
400,000.00

QeOoQRQUORPRUQQQRP

2126 PM

3/10/2022

PARTY FINANCER WISE DUE




AUTOWHEE

RECEIPT

S Faceon

Payvwet Dt
Chegue / Ret No

1524000000 Dy

T~ [P 2 Save
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File Transations

Vigw

Reports

Afe Reports

Follow-Up

Utilities

Wingeow

About

What's Maw

© sRsalecst - [} =
Sale Gst Report
FROM  [01042021 [@-| ToO  [31032022 [~ |
DATE Prefis "WOICC ﬁiﬁ;‘c Eﬂtli!NU HSMCODE  Madal ChassiaMa Ergin Mo Calaur Made Prica Digeauirt Gt GatAmourd  Cess Cessfmourt  Mel Amourt
; ——mmm-mmm
0?;0?;2021 Vinod Kumar 87112019 | MT-15 777 GREEN - Taxable 28.00 10.00
12/05/2021 ] Rabiil Shar,, | AAAAARAA | [B7112018  |MT-15 BELG BELGE GREEN - Taxable 36231.88 0,00 28.00 1074453 10,00 362319 50000,00
12/06/2021 2 Rahul Shar... | AAAAAAA . |B7112018 |MT-15 5585 55855 GREEN - ... | Taxable 36231.88 0.00 28.00 10144.93 10.00 3623.19 50000.00
14022022 130 RAJARAM 87112019 MTA% 102033778 | 10235544 BLACK Taxable 71014 49 0.00 28,00 15884 06 10,00 7101 45 9800000
16-02-2022 13 kamlesh k... |54545d4fg.. 87112013 |MT-15 GREEN TYNILIU Metalic Blus | Taxabls 61534203 |0.00 28.00 172463.77  (10.00 61594.20 850000.00
07/07/2021 2 Sale party 87112018 | MTA6 G454 345345 GREEN - .. | Taxable 19215844.20 | 0.00 28.00 G380436.38 (10,00 1921584 42 | 26517865.00
19/07/2021 43 Vinod Kumar amzng  MTI5 TELLOW RTUGG Metalic Blue | Taxable 46520072 | 0.00 28,00 130256.20 (10,00 4652007 641977.00
06/07/2021 25 Vinod Kumar 87112019 | MT-15 dffdg dfgdfg Metalio Blus | Taxable 3533841 0.00 28.00 9894.75 10.00 3533.84 48767.00
11117807 104 Rahiil Shar,,, | AAAAAML, grang MT1% dlafdaa el claf dafdl clafd Taxalble Eranm 0.00 2800 16231 88 10,00 Er9710 B0000,00
02/07/2021 21 Rahul Shar... | AAAAARA . |B7112013  [MT-15 G666 G666 GREEN - ... | Taxable 36231.88 0.00 28.00 10144.93 10.00 3623.19 50000.00
10:11-2021 101 Jalpur Party 87112019 MT-15 hvmbvmhy ... | vboxnen Metalic Blue | Taxable 75500.00 0.00 28.00 21140.00 10,00 755000 104190.00
30/10/2021 96 Rahul Shar... | AAAAAAA . |B7112018  |MT-15 SNOBNFE... |dreicHBR... |Red Taxable 2884 |0.00 28,00 107449.28 (10,00 36231.58 S00000.00
05/10/2021 a4 Rahul Shar... | AAAAAAA . |B7112018  |MT-16 dfgf dfgfd dfg Taxable 48840.58 0.00 28.00 13675.36 10.00 4804.06 67400.00
12052037 1 Rahiil Shar,, | AAAAAAL, grmams MT1% 28382 P DARE RED | Tazalkle 3623 88 0.00 28,00 10144 593 10,00 3623159 S0000,00
12/05/2021 1 Rahul Shar... | AAAAAAA . |B7112018  [MT-15 2232 2232 DARK RED | Taxable 36231.88 0.00 28.00 10144.93 10.00 3623.19 50000.00
19/07/2021 41 Sale party 200 FZ5 MVIGHDH.. |JGFETTUS | Red Tanable 17857143  |0.00 12,00 21428 87 00 00 200000.00
09/11/2021 57 Rahul Shar... | AAAARAA, . | 2001 FZ5 32432432 | 324324 GREEN - .. | Tazable 133928.57 |0.00 12.00 16071.43 00 00 150000.00
08/10/2021 a6 Rahul Shar... | AAAAAAA . | 2001 FZ8 HVGEUTG... | TFYFFUY.. |Metalic Blus | Taxable 29285.71 0.00 12.00 10714.29 00 00 100000.00
158-Jiir-21 6 Vined Eimar 2007 FZs elal digd Meatalic: Blue | Taxakla 8928571 0,00 1200 10714, 25 00 00 TOR0000, 00 -
No. of Row 126 Export To Excel Exit

SALE GST REPORT




File  Transations View Reports AfcReports  Follow-Up  Utilities  Window  About  What's New

© SRPurchaseGst — O >
Purchase Gst Report

FROM 004201 [E~ TO 1032022 [E~ Refresh

Flnvo_Date Prefix Flnvo Spirinva Spltinvo_Date Ledger_MName Gst_No Model HSNCode Chassisho EnginNo MNdpPrice (Gst Amount ~
b ____EEE-_EE-
12/05/2021 5 fdsfgds 25/05/2021 JOHN DEERE ... | 27AAACJ4233.. | Facino 22050090 121241 ffdgdf 2000
12/05/2021 5 fdsfgds 25/05/2021 JOHN DEERE ... | 27AAACJ4233... | MT-15 87112019 53454 345345 20000 28 5600
25/05/2021 6 43534 25/05/2021 JOHN DEERE ... | 27AAACJ4233.. |FZS 2001 32432432 324324 20000 20 4000
25/05/2021 6 43534 25/05/2021 JOHN DEERE ... | 27AAACJ4233... | Facino 22050090 gfhgff fghgth 50000 28 14000
25/05/2021 7 25/05/2021 Haryana Suppli... FZ5 2001 gfhgf gfhgfh 20000 12 2400
25/05/2021 7 25/05/2021 Haryana Suppli... Facino 22050090 fghgdf gdsfg 50000 18 5000
03/06/2021 8 03/06/2021 JOHN DEERE ... | 27AAACJ4233... | MT-15 87112019 dffdg dfgdfag 1000 28 280
03/06/2021 8 03/06/2021 JOHN DEERE ... | 27AAACJ4233.. |FZS 2001 fdgfd dfgdfag 1000 18 180
03/06/2021 9 03/06/2021 JOHN DEERE ... | 27AAACJ4233... | MT-15 87112019 dfigf dfgfd 1000 18 180
03/06/2021 9 03/06/2021 JOHN DEERE ... | 27AAACJ4233... |MT-15 87112019 dsfdss dfdsfdsfd 1000 28 280
15-Jun-21 10 15-Jun-21 JOHN DEERE ... | 27AAACJ4233... |MT-15 87112019 hvmhymhymh. | vbexnen 0 28 ]
16-Jun-21 1 16-Jun-21 Bajaj Motors Py... Bajaj Compact ... | 8714 MBFBHVE554 | WESG4544R 310000 13 55800
16-Jun-21 12 1456 16-Jun-21 Bajaj Motors Py... Bajaj Compact ... | 8714 JNJGFW21524 | HGKBHK145 300000 13 54000
18-Jun-21 13 154154 18-Jun-21 Hera Blectric M... Optima HX (Du... | 8002 MVGHCHD236 | HCHCHDJ1 58000 12 6360
18-Jun-21 13 154154 18-Jun-21 Hera Blectric M... Photon HX 2002 CCBCYJTDH VIGIMGFUK 65000 12 7300
01-Jun-21 14 23456 24-Jun-21 JOHN DEERE ... | 27AAACJ4233... | John Deere 5105 | 8002 MVNBFHFGD1... | VJVIFUF215458 | 450000 12 54000
01-Jun-21 14 23456 24-Jun-21 JOHN DEERE ... | 27AAACJ4233... | John Deers 5310 | 8002 FDGDYJHD14... |FUTFUTJFS46 | 500000 12 60000
25-Jun-21 15 125659 25-Jun-21 abe Photon HX 2002 MNBJHEHJ BVHJIGV12 65000 12 7300
25-Jun-21 16 NDJOW 25-Jun-21 abe John Deere 30... | 8002 BVHBVS4 HODAVBGHZE 65000 12 7300 v
Mo. of Rows 150 Export To Excel Exit
[ D) LU 1 ?r ML | D 3[ :F:?(O FT
FPURGR, REFV r\rL
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n Report

Form GSTR-3B

[See rule 61(3)]

GSTIN [DEAAVFGET20E1Z6

Legal Mame of the Registered Person

3.1 Details of Outward Supplies and inward Supplies liable to reverse charge

Mature of Supplies Total Taxable ntegrated [Central
value Tax Tax

State/ U.T.
Tax

1 2 3 4

5

(&) Outward taxable supplies (other than
zero rated, nil rated and exempted) 190852.64 15858.05

15858.05

{B) Outward taxable supplies (Zero
rated)

(c) Other outward supplies (MNil rated,
exempied)

{d) Inward supplies (liableto reverse
charge)

(&) Mon-G5T outward supplies

3.2 Of the supplies shown in 3.1 (a) above, details of inter-State supplies made to unregistered persons, composition
taxable person and UIN holders

(State/ UT)

Place of Supply Total Taxable Value Amount of Integrated Tax

GST 3B REPORT




Flle  Transations View Reports  A/c Reports  Follow-Up  Utilities  Window  About  What's New
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5
§

OPTIMA 785 [ X
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>
<

102202 fooop vicie

15-02-2022  ~ |118:06:46 [~ || BANK SE PAISE NIKAL KE AOUNGA|

>

Il

1-02-2022 11-02-2022 (I~

PROSPECT




File  Transations View Reports

@ ScheduleReport

Afc Reports

Follow-Up  Utilities Window  About

What's New

FROM TO Sales Ex. Select Staff v Refresh
Export to Excel
Product |—Se1ect— ~ |
g;f;m . RefNo Priority f;;t:me’ Mob No Phon No Product Ref Date g;’e’“;j omact Remark fction gftpe"m‘mm a
SO SENone 3 Nomal RAMKURAR eSS | MTis  Dsonan | lwmoor || lomom |
SE Name 50 Hot RAJKUMAR I | 6596895623 50POWERE.. |07/09/2021 07/09/2021 07/10/2021
SE Name 58 Normal SURATTI 968385838547 EURO30 06/10/2021 VUGHF HG V... |06/102021 11/10/2021
SE Name 61 Hot RAHUL II 9683969963 EURO30 18/10/2021 I 12021 27/12/2021
SE Name 64 Normal RAHUL JI 67573754646 Optima HX (D... |09-11-2021 YCDID 09-11-2021 09-12-2021
SE Name 67 Nosmal RAHUL II 9633855385 AMPEREREO |11/11/2021 UGYU 87TGTS |22/1112021 30/11/2021
SE Name 68 Nosmal RAHUL II 9696859663 Optima HX (D... | 13/11/2021 13/11/2021 201112021
SE Name 59 Nosmal RAJKUMAR | 9698596859 Optima HX (D... | 13/11/2021 13/11/2021 201112021
SE Name 73 Nosmal RAJAT TI 96968596459 Optima HX (D... | 19/11/2021 23/112021 23/1212021
SE Name 76 Nosmal RAHUL 96393263 POWER 1000W | 23/11/2021 23/112021 23/112021
KAPIL 37 Hot RAMKUMAR | 656365636 SONILKA 123 |07-08-2021 06/09/2021 06/10/2021
KAPIL 39 Hot RAM 969349936583 SONILKA458 | 10-08-2021 07/09/2021 07/10/2021
KAPIL 40 Hot RAJVEER SL. |9693954859 SONALIKA 32 |11-08-2021 DHIFSDKLIAF |15/11/2021 25/112021
KAPL 41 Nosmal RADHE 9696916743 SONALIKA 32 |11-08-2021 DFGFDSG 13/03/2021 13/10/2021
KAPL 49 Nosmal RAHUL II 960955555433 Optima HX (D... |06/09/2021 FGGIYFGLIL... |07/09/2021 07/10/2021
KAPL 51 Hot RAMKUMA... | 968347845 FARMIRAC... |07/09/2021 HIDTDURG  |08/09/2021 08/10/2021
KAPL 57 Normal RATKUMAR T | 693352828 TUPITOR 30/08/2021 30/09/2021 15/10/2021
KAPIL 59 Hot RAJKUMAR IT | 96638396 SONALIKA 730 | 16/10/2021 16/102021 6TET6F 2011012021
KAPIL 50 Hot cvafdan 8632636 MT-15 16/10/2021 16/102021 2011012021
KAPIL 62 Nosmal RAHUL II 9632828353 EUROS50 23/1012021 HFIYFV UOY... |23/102021 COMINGINS... 31/10/2021
KAPIL 65 Nosmal RAHUL II 78787673673 Massey Ferg... |09-11-2021 TFTIYF 09-11-2021 UTT7 §TTTT... 15-11-2021 v
Exit

EPROT




AUTOWHEE

©

File Transations View Reports A/cReports Follow-Up  Utilities Window About What's New

© User Masters

USER MASTER

Select User |_Select User— vl Valid Up 301-03-3032 @~ | Show Room

; = P [[] Brancht
User Name Il Valid To (01032022 [~ | [] Godown
User Id [] Bagru Branch

Password

Page 1. Forms Page 2. Reports

=%

Forms No Access List/View
Misc Master
HSN Code

Accessories Master

=3

Vehicle Master

Ledger Group

Ledger Master
Location

Staff Master

City

Distric

Footer

SMS Templet

Move To WorkShop

[Jsetectan [ J[ I ILTLIL]

RKKKRKERRERRRREA
oooooooooooooo
OOo0O0oooooooooog
o o o o o o o
OoooOooooooOooono
DDDDDDDDDDDDDDg
OooooobooooooonO

Cancel Delete




Transations View Reports A/cReports Follow-Up  Utilities

© sent_sMms

Messaging

AP| KEY

04QpmI2IALK-3XNQIGFCX8dmSyMZg5ZCnRSUINZ 7|

Sender

.Name

‘VLaxmi narayan Saini
Mobile Number
8824587052
Compose

Maximum of 150 text.

Send SMS

AUTOWHEE

What's New

Customer Record

Name

Laxmi narayan Saini Chaose Flle
Mobile No. Load Exel

8824587052

Search
(®) One Ledger

[ Select All

Name Mobile Number

Laxmi narayan Saini

LNSAINI

kamlesh Meena

| e e )| m

Update




AUTOWHEE

Welcome :user

Show Room

AUTOMMEEL

MASTERS

PURCHASE

INVOICE

[ =]

ACCOUNT

SUuULse

VDL
INVOICE

REPORTS SRR




=

Main Report

AUTOWHEE

06AAVFGE120E1ZG SUBJECT TO LALITPUR JURISDICTION

KAMLESH AUTOMOBILES
Authrosied Of YAMAHA INDIA PVT. LTD.
JHANSI ROAD ELITE CHORAH LALITPUR
LALITPUR PIN- 284403
PHONE- 9044121478  Email- kamleshyamaha9044@gma

RETAIL INVOICE

Details of Customer Details of Dealer

nvoice Mo & Date | 141 06-03-2022 Dealer's Mame KAMLESH AUTOMOBILES

KAMLESH KUMAR K Dealers Fame-Il Cod

RAMNAGAR LALITPUR LALITPUR UTTAR PRADESH,

Descriptions of Vehicles
S.MNo Batten
Maodel Mo, ChasisNo. Mator Mo, Battery Colour Sike Code | HSM Code = Amount
(INR) (R=)
No Capacity
OptimaHX |FUYFGYVBU | TYFYTVUW LFP UGTG .07 KWh Metalic |Optima so02 69642 8 59642 86
(Dual YGYU Blue |HX (Dual [
3
69642 86
0.00
fulalal
gl . ( N
Q) - < A
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AUTOWHEEL

File Transations View Reports A/cReports Utilities Window About What's New

Welcome :USER

' Work Shop

AUTDWHEEL

MASTERS
Pur Order

PURCHASE

BUY

PURCHASE
INVOICE

ACCOUNT

<

Payment

REPORTS




AUTOWHEE

File Transations View Reports A/cReports Utilities Window About What's New

C Part Master

PARTS MASTER

Part No 19M7851
Category/Des. SCREW, FLANGED, METRI : ”"u”m””"” ||| Hll“”“”mm

Cronn , . 1917851

Select Parts

Manufacturer Unit

Hsn Code 318150 Hsn Code Select

IGST

MRP

Sale Price 0 Discount

Opening Stock

Closing Stock

Cancel

art Numoper item Grou




AUTOWHEE

File Transations View Reports A/cReports Utilities Window About What's New
@ Sstaff Master

STAFF MASTER

Staff Name

S0

RAJASTHAN

Misc.Masters

Sales Ex.

Staff Degination

Department

Update Delete




AUTOWHEE

File Transations View Reports A/cReports Utilities Window About What's New

O Ledger

LEDGER MASTER -
Page | Ledger Page 2. Temporary Page 3. Documents Search | DINESH

AUTOWHEEL
Title M.

LEDGER NAME DINESH

MASTERS S/0-D/o-W/o S'o  v|WBGVAEBEG

ADDRESS ABSB

PURCHASE y Taipur 7 STD Codel

Taipur STAIE  |RAJASTHAN
PIN

Sundrg Debtors & GET DATA

0.00 Dr
ACCOUNT

REPORTS New Update | Cancel




File Transations View Reports A/cReports Utilities Window About What's New

c Labour Master

LABOUR MASTER

AUTDWHEEL Job Code PAID SERVICE

MASTERS Labour Name PAID SERVICE

Labour Group | Labour SelectLabour |PAID SERVICE

PURCHASE . :
Sac Code 18714 | SacCode Select | -Select-

IGST 18 9 SGST |3

MRP

ACCOUNT

REPORTS

Update




File Transations View Reports AfcReports  Utilibes Window

AUTOWHEEL

MASTERS

PURCHASE

ACCOUNT

REPORTS

What 5 New

—
Purchase Cuder

Welcome :USER

Work Shop

&Y

PUNCHASE
INVONE

Payment




File  Tranzations View Reports A/c Reports  Utilities  Window

AUTDWHEEL
MASTERS

PURCHASE

ACCOUNT

REPORTS

About

AUTOWHEE

What's New

Welcome :USER

Work Shop

—
Purchase Order

PURCHASE
INVOICE

=

Payment




AUTOWHEE

File Transations View Reports A/cReports Utilities Window About What's New

O Purchase invoice

PURCHASE INVOICE

Pinv No S By

(® PatNo () Pat Name

rice Gst GstAmou
18 548

81 18

Ke: me kemCategory HSNCode x y NdpPrice Di nt
N e e O A "
19M7821 sC FLANGE 1 3% X0

Load Exel

~11 .o}.om:l' NaIme, Iiten Name. 2V, FION Coa




AUTOWHEE

File Transations View Reports A/cReports Follow-Up  Utilities Window About What's New

O Receipt

RECEIPT

Viiew Recepis

PayAmount

y Total Amount = 50000
RV No 2 02 [E | Payment Detads
Cheque / Ref. No.

Customer AIC | KAMLESH KUMAR K

Batance Amt  35000.00 Dr

Cash

TOTAL BALANCE

Print Afier Save

[ Sent SMS Afer Save Cancel Delete




AUTOWHEEL

File Transations View Reports A/cReports Utilities Window About What's New

Welcome :USER

Work Shop

AUTOWHEEL

A
MASTERS %@

Estimate

PURCHASE

Job Order = 2)
Material Issue Job Close INVOICE

ACCOUNT

REPORTS
@.

Outside Work

NWARVAI = u P A —_ g0 g _
‘ T ’ N JOD card, estumate.

JOD CIOSe, INVOICE



File  Transations View Reports A/cReports  Utilities Window  About  What's New

Get From Job Card

Eahul Sharma w

Adarsh Colony Near Sbi Bank

—Select [tem—

[ ItemCategory ~ HSNCode Quantity
03H1439 BOLT, ROUN... | 73181500 1 ' 124 18 0 0
5 me s w |
oH@s s e | (R
k 18

ESTIMATE FORM




File  Transations View Reports  AfcReports  Utilities  Window  About  What's New

o Job Order

03-03-2022

03-03-2022 -
Optima HX (Dual Battery) RAMESH KUMAR v

03-03-2022 - |[16:00:49 03-03-2022 - ||16:09:40

ItemCategory HSNCode
PAID SERVICE ~ |PAID SERVICE 8714

0 [lo2os202 - 03-03-2023

JOB CARD




/ g DAL

L JOB CARD
HERO S LEC T RIC KAMLESH AUTOMOBILES
LALITPUR
9044121478
1aha9 4 4@amail.com
|Token Mo - Job Order MNo.39
“Wehicle Model Wehicle RegnMo. | OQdometer Reading| “VWehicle Receiving : Date / Time] Vehicle Ready for Delivery Esim. - Date & Tim
Drual Battery) F01.4H2854 54545 -03-2022 19:08:15 03-03-2022 19:08:15
Customer Mame : shamma Job Date - -2022
Contact No @ : 335635
GSTIN Mo = - LAAAABANAANN
Chassis No .= HEHIR Model Colour ed
Engine Mo. S pel L) Coupon Mo. : 1545
Service Type No.: ee Source T uiny
KM : 545 Fuel Type : 2
Customer Voice Vehicle Sold On  : -2022
ERVIES Mechanic Name : i KUMAR SO
LA
Work Adviser H UMAR 3
S

JOB CAR

D PRINT




AUTOWHEE

e Transations View Reports AfcReports Utilities Window About What's New

O Mattrial Issue

MATERIAL ISSUE

@~ Get Part From JOB CARD

MINo S | JobDate 01032022

Vehicle No
: Set Detads From JOB CARD
Chassis No

Model Name

Party Name

HSN Code Gst  SdePrce Machanic Name lssueDale  Wamty :;;]3

" G

Tot nt Discount T: e Labour
35w Joss oo o |
1 1 5.59 0 31441 0

Category  HSNC( Cuantty UnitPrice
S s [NUT VERL T30 1 35
19M7820 EW, FL... |T. 1 37

SalePrice
314.41




File Transations View Reports A/cReports Utilities Window About What's New

© OutSide Work

OUTSIDE WORK

Spir INV NO

OO0 olxnce Lsscount

kel me ke gory UnitPrice & Gst Gs unt Taxable Labour
v N N N N T T T S S N N " T

HSNCode Quangty

Taxable Amount

Net Amount




AUTOWHEE

Transations Vi Reports Alc Reports Leikties Windove About What's Ne

Welcome user

AUTOWNEEL

MASTERS

PURCHASE

INVOICE

ACCOUNT

REPORTS
@

Dutsde Work




AUTOWHEE

File Iransations  View  Reports  A/c Reports  Utilities  Window  About  What's New

© S5ale Invoice

SALE INVOICE

Vahicla No PR4KA4275 SE N: ect Staff--

Sale Type () Counter (®) Job Card (e) Cash [

Mode| SWRAJ 835

Date /TIMe 03-03-2022 ~ |116:20114 [~ | ) Gradit
> () Gard

Slnv No |140 Address

City [ TOHANA
CBaleANC |CAS | Place of Supply. | HARYANA MOoB |BB245087052

Party Name |Vinod Kumar

Job No { | Get From Job Card Search Oy (@) Part No () Mart Name () Company Wise Fart Name (@) Paris () Labour XJQ
Part No Part Name HSN Code Q. MRP  Disc Gst% S Price oo
Salect lterm | | | i |0 [ Il [ ADD

ltemName ltemCategol HENCode  Quantity UnitPrice SalePrice lTotalPrice Gst GstAmount  Discount laxable Labour

_I_EEE-E_EE_E-E__E—EE-

14M7609 NUT, MET 73181600 1 22,03 8 39054 2203

Total Spare 22.02
1631 | 20.97
cosr | 0.00
Remarks 8GST 0.00

Export To Excel | Tolal ll&m 2 Stock Qly Total Labour 200.00

Print BinNo | Other Migc Charge

CESS 0.00/

Part Supplier | Discount 0.00

|| PrintAfter Save

[C] Sent SMS Ater Save NetAmount
Print

26200

Update ancel )¢ Exit




e

GSTIN :

HERO = & CTRIC

06AAVFGEI120E1Z2G

SUBJECT TO

LALITPUR JURISDICTION

KAMLESH AUTOMOBILES

Authrosied Of YAMAHA INDIAPWVT. LTD.
JHANSI ROAD ELITE CHORAH LALITFUR

LALITPURLALITPUR 9044121478

Original Copy

PHOME : 9044121478 E-Mail- kamleshyamaha904 4@ gmal . com
TAX INVOICE
Party Derails : Invoice No. 140
NAME Winod Kumar Date & Time 03-03-2022
ADDRESS Model SWWRAJ 835
TOHARA Vehicle No. UPS4K427T5
PHOMNE- 8824587052 k.M.
GSTIN No. Job No. 88
5.M. PART NO PART NAME H3MN Gty MRP Price G 5T G 5T Amount Lakbour
Rate Amount
Part Details
1 14MT7E09 fMUT, METRIC, HEX FREWAIL| 73131600 1 26 22.03 12.00 3.87 22.03 o
Labour Details
2 PAID SERVICE FalD SERVICE ar14 1 200 200 12.00 36.00 ] 200
— NS ~ \  — ~ _—
SALE INVOICE PRINT
k‘ \3 A A . :,“ J ,.‘r\“ \\_ "“ \»___/"}‘ L \\:{;I . :‘ . ].__ ,;r\\.z" _ ,.\\, ;A




AUTOWHEEL

File Transations View Reports A/cReports Utilities Window About What's New

Welcome :USER

Work Shop

AUTOWHEEL

MASTERS 8

Payment Income

PURCHASE
— 7
= )
=

Contra Voucher Profit Loss Afc Receipt

ACCOUNT - _

Bank Book

Cash Book Ledg\e?\}liew

REPORTS




AUTOWHEE

File Transations View Reports A/cReports Follow-Up  Utilities Window About What's New

O Receipt

RECEIPT

Viiew Recepis

PayAmount

y Total Amount = 50000
RV No 2 02 [E | Payment Detads
Cheque / Ref. No.

Customer AIC | KAMLESH KUMAR K

Batance Amt  35000.00 Dr

Cash

TOTAL BALANCE

Print Afier Save

[ Sent SMS Afer Save Cancel Delete




.

06AAVFGB120E1ZG KAMLESH AUTOMOBILES Origmal
JHANSI] ROAD ELITE CHORAH LALITPUR

s LALITPUR 284403 9044121478

e

9044121478
SUZUKI) RECEIPT kamleshyamaha%044@gmail.com
Recerved With Thanks From Cheque Beceiptis | REF.NO 173
Subject
KAMLE SH KUMAR K To Realisatin. DATE 27-02-2022
Amounts in Words :
AMOUNT INWORD : THIRTY-FIVETHOUSAND ONLY Es. 35,000.00
Description - For KAMLESH
AUTOMOBILES
Deposited in : SBIBANK
i B Authorised Simatory
ChequeDraft No Date: 27-02-202 Bank :

PAYMENT RECEIPT




AUTOWHEE

File Transations View Reports AfcReports Follow-Up  Utilities Window About What's New

O Expenses Voucher

EXPENSE

SelectDate (01122021 | 7-02- View Date Wise EVNo |17

Ev_No Particular Amount EDate

__

AnNnn 00

VCNB NV JMB 0000.00 16-Jun-21

anno 0n

rent vuuu.wu

ENON 00

rent 15000.00

March Salary 0000.00

rent hahjuygo 20000.00

Voucher Type Total Expense = 14355

Voucher Mode

Type Particulars Amount

Narrason




File Transations View Reports AfcReports Follow-Up  Utilities Window About
O Ledger View

What's New
Customer A/C |HERO ELCETRIC PVT LTD 101-04-2021 | 03 ;

Tran_Date

Opening Amt. Balance Type
0.00 |Cr
Voucher_No Voucher_Type Particulars

_EE___—

11-02-20

Debit
PV No

SBI BANK 130000.00
PV No CASH 6500.00

JUU.00

Credit

B,

Income
136500.0
TOTAL BALANCE

U000

2
&P
=
Loss Afc

Receipt

REPORTS

Ledge} \.Iview

—

S

ﬁan!( Book




9044121478

PRI KAMLESH AUTOMOBILES
Authrosied Of YAMAHA INDLA PVT. LTD.
JHANSI ROAD ELITE CHORAH LALITPUR
ALMPUR pin- 284403
Mob-9044121478 E-Mailkamleshyamahaf044@gmail.com
Ledger Statements

To.,

HERO ELCETRIC PVT LTD

PUNE

Opening Balance : 0.00 Cr
Sr.No. Tran Date Voucher No  Voucher Type Particulars Debit Credit Balance
1 11-02-2022 119 FPInvsSH No 13650000
2 11-02-2022 149 P W Mo SBlI BANK 130000.00
3 11-02-2022 150 P W No CASH 6500.00
Total Balance 136500.00 136500.00 0.00 Cr

LEDGER STATEMENT




AUTOWHEE

“ © BankBook - (! X |

Cash/Bank AC |SB1 BANK {01-04-202 {31-03 2 View Transations

Opening Amt. Balance Type

500,0¢ o
fPr Welcome :user

Tran_Date Vaucher_No Voucher_Type Ledger_Name Debit Crwdit
E T M | o™ Room
/ No Kamleah Meena 2
V No Rahul Shama
V No Salary Expences 200 \ Y B
= T .,
h W A

V No Ralwd Shama 2000.00 Expense Income

36621903.00 [[371997422

[

=

TOTAL BALANCE 335375029.00 Cr ! ' Z.

Pwll; “Loss Alc Recelpt

ACCOUNT

®) ‘ "4

Cash Book | rdurl‘ View Bank Book




AUTOWHEE

@ AutoWheel- Std+ (KAYARA AUTOMOBILS:2021-22) (User suser) (=} X

| File Iransations View Reports A/c Reports Follow-Up Utilities Window About What's New

Company
Mi

HSN Code

Viasters

Misc.Charges
Accessories Master
Vehicle Welcome :user
Ledger Group
Ledger Mayter Show Room
Location Master AUTDOWHEEL

Staff
District
ity MASTERS
Footer

5MS Templet w}.\g' -
PURCHASE gid) P

Vehicle Masters Statt Masters

® T

Ledger Masters Misc.Masters

&

Company Labour Masters

Move To WorkShop

Exit

ACCOUNT

REPORTS




AUTOWHEE

O AutoWheel- Sted+ (KAYARA AUTOMOBILS:2021-22) (User tuser) — =

File | Transations | View Reports  A/cReports  Follow-Up  Utilities Window  About  What's New

Purchase »

Vehicle Quotation

Stock Transfer Vehicle

Sales

Vaucher Entry

Misc, Payments Welcome :user
Exchange Module

Show Room
AUTOWHEEL

MASTERS

i)

Purchase Order

PURCHASE

PURCHASE
INVOICE

Z

Payment

REPORTS




/

AUTOWHEE

@ AutoWheel- Std+ (KAYARA AUTOMOBILS12021-22)

2( (User iuser)

e x
File  Transations | View | Reports  A/c Reports

Follow-Up Utilition Window About What's New

Hin Code

Vehicle

Purchase

Quotation

Sale

Voucher Entry Welcome :user
Ledger Group

Ledger Account

Staff AUTOWHERL
City

Show Room

District

MASTERS

Purchase Order

PURCHASE

©
PURCHASE
INVOICE

Payment
REPORTS




AUTOWHEE

© AutoWheel- Std+ (KAYARA AUTOMOBILS:2021-22) (User 1user)
File  Transations View | Reports | A/c Reports  Follow-Up  Utilities  Window  About  What's New
Purchase »
Sale ’
Stock »
Estimate Register
Iltem Ledger
Vehicle Wise Profit Waeloome :user
Vehicle History
Insurance Reminder Show Room
Outstanding ITOWHEEL

MASTERS
Pur(Tlu Order

PURCHASE

PURCHASE
INVOICE

ACCOUNT @ﬂ
e=>

Payment

REPORTS




L]

File  Transations View Reports AfcReports Follow-Up  Utilities Window  About What's New

© PurchaseDateWise — O
FROM 0n-42021 E-| TO Supplier Name | ~Select— - e
Export to Excel
Product |—Se|ed— ~ |

DATE Prefix_MName  PlnvoNO Splrinva SplrinvoDATE  Supplier if;jm Gst Discount Met Amournt Model Chassisho EnginNo Colour BatteryMo NdpPrice GetAmournt

SO 2052 | |5 |idkgis |z5052021 [IOWNDEE. 700000 iS00 0000|6700 |faono |34 |55 |GREEN-G. |35 IS o000 |
12/05/2021 5 fdsfgds 25/05/2021 |JOHN DEE... |72000.00 15160.00 200.00 87460.00 Facino 12121 fidgdf GREEN -G... |fsdd 2000 560
12/05/2021 5 fdsfgds 25/05/2021 | JOHN DEE... |72000.00 15160.00 200.00 87460.00 MT-15 53454 345345 GREEN -G... |34534 20000 5600
25/05/2021 6 43534 25/05/2021 |JOHN DEE... |70000.00 18000.00 200.00 562300.00 FZ5 32432432 324324 GREEN -G... |32432 20000 4000
25/05/2021 & 43534 25/05/2021 | JOHN DEE... | 70000.00 13000.00 200.00 96300.00 Facino afhaff fghgth Red dfgdf 50000 14000
25/05/2021 7 25/05/2021 |Haryana Su... | 70000.00 11400.00 0 85740.00 FZ5 gfhgf gfhgth GREEN -G... 20000 2400
25/05/2021 7 25/05/2021 |Haryana Su... | 70000.00 11400.00 0 85740.00 Facino fghgdf gdsfg GREEN -G... |sdfa 50000 5000
03/06/2021 g 03/06/2021 |JOHN DEE... |2000.00 433.00 0.00 2533.00 MT-15 difdg dfgdfg Metalic Blue | fdgdf 1000 280
03/06/2021 8 03/06/2021 |JOHN DEE... |2000.00 433.00 0.00 2583.00 FZ5 fdafd dfgdfa Metalic Blue |dfg 1000 180
03/06/2021 9 03/06/2021 |JOHN DEE... |2000.00 433.00 100.00 2533.00 MT-15 dsfdss dfdsfdsfd dsfd sdfdsf 1000 280
03/06/2021 9 03/06/2021 |JOHN DEE... |2000.00 433.00 100.00 2583.00 MT-15 dfgf dfafd dfg dfg 1000 180
15-Jun-21 10 15-Jun-21 JOHN DEE... |0.00 0.00 0 0.00 MT-15 hvmhvmhy... |vbexnen Metalic Blue | nvnv ] o
16-Jun-21 i 16-Jun-21 Bajgj Metars... (310000.00 | 55800.00 0 365800.00 Bajgj Comp... |MBFBHWSS... |WESG4544R | BLACK BAEWG 310000 55800
16-Jun-21 12 1456 16-Jun-21 Bajaj Motors... | 300000.00 54000.00 0 354000.00 Bajaj Comp... |JNJGFV215... |HGKBHK145 | BLACK HKBKH46 300000 54000
18-Jun-21 13 154154 18-Jun-21 Hero Blectd... [123000.00 | 14760.00 0 137760.00 | Optima HX (... [MVGHCHD... |HCHCHDJ1 |Metalic Blue | 456464 53000 6960
18-Jun-21 13 154154 18-Jun-21 Hero Electri... | 123000.00 14760.00 0 137760.00 Photon HX  |CCBCYJTDH |VJGJMGFUK | Red 65000 7800
01-Jun-21 14 23456 24-Jun-21 JOHN DEE... |950000.00 | 114000.00 0 1064000.00 | John Deere... |MVNBFHF... |VJVJFUF21... |Red FCHJDYRD... | 450000 54000
01-Jun-21 14 23456 24-Jun-21 JOHN DEE... |550000.00 114000.00 0 1064000.00 | John Deere... |FDGDYJHD... |[FUTFUTJF... | Silver 2558 500000 60000
25-Jun-21 15 125655 25-Jun-21 abe £5000.00 7200.00 0 72800.00 Photon HX  |MNBJHBHJ  |BVHJGV12 | Silver BJHDVBY 65000 7800

Mo. of Rows 148




e

File  Transations View Reports AfcReports  Follow-Up

Utilities

Window

About  What's New

@ saleChallanSummary O
FROM  [p42021 E-| TO Refresh
SE Prefi Chin Party Modsl  ChasssNo EnginNo  Col B \ j
NAME ix NO Name odel assisho ginho olour atteryNo  WreNo Cost Insurance  Read Hpa Agreement  Access Misc Cther Total
SE Mame | 08/05/20.. 2 Rahul Sh... |MT-15 dafds dafds Fed dafds dafds 1000000 |0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10000.00
SE Mame | 09/05/20... 3 Rahul Sh... |MT-15 dsfds dsfds Red dsfds dsfds 50000.00 |200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 51400.00
SEMame |10/05/20.. 1 Rahul Sh... |MT-15 2222 2222 DARK RED 50000.00 |0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50000.00
SE Mame |12/05/20.. 2 Rahul Sh... |MT-15 5555 55555 GREEN - ... 50000.00 |2000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 52100.00
SE Mame | 03-Jun-21 4 Rahul Sh... |MT-15 EGEE EGEE GREEN - ... | 2222 2222 50000.00 |200.00 200.00 0.00 00 7299 0 00 50472.99
SE Mame | 15-Jum-21 5 HDFC IM... |Facino mr mr GREEN - ... |mr mr 100000.00 |0.00 00 00 00 213.00 0 00 100213.00
SEMame | 15-Jun-21 & Vinod Ku... |MT-15 777 777 GREEN - .. | 7777 777 0.00 00 00 00 00 00 0 00 0.00
SEMame | 16-Jun-21 7 Vinod Ku... |BajajCo... |MNDSKN.. FBEFS41.. |BLACK-.. |WB1565 |1235WBS |400000.00 [10000.00 |15000.00 |0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00 425000.00
SE Mame | 17-Jun-21 ] Vinod Ku... |FZS dsf dfigd Metalic Bl... | dfigdf dfgfd 100000.00 |0.00 00 00 00 00 -25000 00 75000.00
SE Mame | 18-Jun-21 9 Vinod Ku... |Photon HX |MVNHFY... |MGBJHZ... |Red HFHFVHFJ | 2456GH 5000000 |15000.00 |10000.00 [0.00 0.00 5000.00 -25000 0.00 95000.00
SEMame | 21-Jun-21 10 Vinod Ku... |Photon HX |CCBCYJT... | VUGIMG... |Red 100000.00 |10000.00 |5000.00 0.00 00 00 -25000 00 50000.00
SEMame | 21-Jun-21 i Ajay Kumar |Bajaj Max... | SFB2145... | FB45456... |BLACK BSVAGR... |BERGASS |75000.00 |10000.00 |&000.00 0.00 00 00 -25000 00 70000.00
SE Mame | 24-Jun-21 12 Ajay Kumar |John Dee... |MVNBFH... | VJVJFUF... |Red FCHJDY... |253584B... |750000.00 |15000.00 |50000.00 |0.00 00 00 0 00 815000.00
SE Mame | 25-Jun-21 13 KAPIL Optima H... |MYGHCH... |HCHCHD... | Metalic Bl... | 456464 7500000 |10000.00 |5000.00 0.00 00 00 0.00 00 50000.00
SE Mame | 25-Jum-21 14 ABCIN John Dee... |MBFHGV... |FHVWHG... |Metalic Bl... |(GFWGJF)... | 4254541 750000.00 |150000.00 |10000.00 |500.00 0.00 5000000 [0.00 00 560500.00
SEMame | 26-Jun-21 15 KAPIL Facino MBHBKH... | BKVBGK... | Metalic Bl... | HGIY 75000.00 |1000.00 50000.00 |0.00 00 00 0 00 126000.00
SE Mame | 26-Jun-21 16 Sale party | Facino 10000 10000 GREEN - ... | 10000 10000 750000.00 | 1500000 |10000.00 |0.00 00 00 0 00 775000.00
KAPIL 26-Jun-21 7 KAPIL FEZER MMNBW... |GJFCRIKY |DARKRED | NAMN 361455 200000.00 |10000.00 |20000.00 |0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 830000.00
SE Mame | 26-Jum-21 18 Jaipur Party | John Dee... |HBJGIYG... | KHGIFAVG | Metalic Bl... | EME 21HY 750000.00 |5000.00 5000000 |0.00 0.00 1500.00 0.00 00 806500.00
SEMame | 26-Jun-21 15 DINESH  |LIVD KBLEJFJ... |BERANBS |Red EBF2 1321BES | 7500000 |15000.00 |5500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55500.00
MNo. of Rows 134 Export to Excel Exit

WISE




From Date |071-04-2021 O]

Location | Show Room ~| ® Paris O Labour O Both O Group Wiew Print Export

ToDate  [31-03-2022 B- |

2 S 2 Ble P [ A+ g4 @ -

lain Report

GSTSALEDETAILS REPORT
Invoice No Date Customer Name STATE GSTNO HSNISAC Item No Qty Dis.tem Taxable IG5T% IGSTAmt CGS5T% CGSTAmt 5GS5T% SGSTAmL Value

2 28/04/2021 CASH HARYANA 73121500 BOLT, ROUND HEADE 1 0 44.92 12.00 2.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.00
1 23/04'2021  Rahul Sharma HARYANA ARAAAALAAAAARARARARETIIE1500 BOLT RMD HD 516X3/ 10 29.66 13.00 534 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.00
1 28/04/2021 RANI HARYAMA 73181500 BOLT RMD HD 516X3/ 10 29.66 13.00 5.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.00
1 28/04'2021  Rahul Sharma HARYAMA AAAAAAMAAAAAALAMAAALTI1B1500 BOLT RMDHD 378x1-1/ 10 6017 18.00 10.83 0.00 n.00 0.00 0.00 71.00
1 28/04'2021  RANI HARYAMA 73181500 BOLT RMDHD 378x1-1/ 10 6017 18.00 10.83 0.00 n.00 0.00 0.00 71.00
2 28/04/2021 CASH HARYANA 73121500 BOLTRNDHDS/2X2 1 0 4661 12.00 2.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.00
3 28/04/2021 Rahul Sharma HARYANA ABAAAALSBANBABABAANLT 3181500 BOLT, ROUNDHEADE 1 0 99.15 12.00 17.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 117.00
[ 28/04/2021 Rahul Sharma HARYANA ABAAAALSBANBABABAANLT 3181500 BOLT, ROUNDHEADE 1 0 105.08 12.00 12.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 124.00
4 23/04'2021  Rahul Sharma HARYANA AAAAAANAAALARAALARAITIIE1500 BOLT RWD HD 3/8X1-1 10 4575 13.00 8.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.00
4 28/04'2021  Rahul Sharma HARYAMA AAAAAAAAAAAAALALAAALTI1B1500 BOLT RMDHD 17261-3/ 10 7381 13.00 14.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 93.00
4 28/04'2021  Rahul Sharma HARYAMA AAAAAAMAAAANALAAAAAITIIR1E00 BOLT ROUNDHEADE 1 0 4492 18.00 8.09 0.00 n.00 0.00 0.00 53.00
4 28/04'2021  Rahul Sharma HARYAMA AAAAAAMAAAAAALAMAAALTI1B1500 BOLT 10 51.69 18.00 5.30 0.00 n.00 0.00 0.00 61.00
5 16/05/2021 CASH HARYANA 21039080 Book 2 0 357.14 12.00 2228 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 £00.00
g 19/05/2021  Rahul Sharma HARYANA 73121500 BOLTANDHD 2X3 1 0 3475 12.00 6.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.00
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FromDate  [01-04-2021 Valuation Method

() Get Price From PARTMASTER @® MRP

To Date [31-03-2022

n+ da & -

Parts Closing Stock Report

PartNo

Description Stock Qty Price Amount  BinNo HsnCode

147579 NUT, METRIC, HEX 73181600

5412.00

£1673.00

NUT, METRIC, HEX FL, SELF LOCKING

14M7508 33091.00 155527700 0 73181600

14MTE0S NUT, METRIC, HEX FREVAILING TORQUE T212.00 26.00 187512.00 ] 73181600

14M7E20 NUT, METRIC, HEX 1357.00 73181600

4743.50

1907809 SCREW., FLANGED, METRIC 73181500

1012.00

40480.00

1907810 SCREW, FLANGED, METRIC 21.00 31.00 651.00 73181500

Screw 73181500

19M7E11 2.00 426.00

1aM7812 Screw 73181500

2560.00

Screw 73181500

197814

22317.00

19M7816 SCREW, FLANGED, METRIC 6.00 2400 264.00 0 73181500

19M7829 SCREW, FLANGED, METRIC 1.00 415.00 415.00 0 73181500

19M7838 SCREW, FLANGED, METRIC 200.00 62200.00 0 73181500

CLOSING STOCK
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File Transations View Reports Af/cReports Utilities Window About What's New

© Purchaselnvoiceview O X

Pinvo Plnvo_Date Ledger_Name  Splrinvo Spitinvo_Date  Gross_Amount Gst Discount Net_Amount A
__E_

06/05/2021 JOHN DEER... /05/2021
06/0 JOHN DEER. 05/2021
07/05/202 JOHN DEER... /05/2021

0/ JOHN DEER... 05/2021
JOHN DEER...
JOHN DEER...
JOHN DEER...
JOHN DEER...
JOHN DEER...
JOHN DEER...
JOHN DEER...
JOHN DEER...
JOHN DEER...
JOHN DEER...
JOHN DEER...
JOHN DEER...
Haryana Sup...
Kamlesh Mee...
JOHN DEER...
JOHN DEER...
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Export To Excel
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File Transations View Reports A/cReports Utilities Window About What's New

O JobCardView

Job_Date Job_No Vehicle_No Model_Name Source Service_Type Service_No Coupon_No Staff_Master.S Staff_Master_1 Job_Status Mob

__m___ﬁ-__
88

Rj4444 Mechnic Work Manager |0

(,“,,
Sla
g |G

RN

Rj22 First . Mechnic Work Manager
RJ1345 Secend . Mechnic Work Manager
UP14MN1234 Paid 4 Mechnic Work Manager
RJ14MN1234 Mechnic Work Manager
RJ14NB1224 Paid Mechnic Work Manager
RJ14MN1234 Paid Mechnic Work Manager
RJ14MN1234 Paid Mechnic Work Manager
MP12MN1234 Paid Mechnic Work Manager
11126767 Fourth 38 Mechnic Work Manager
CDXFXHVC... Third Mechnic RAMU

UP34K4275 Third Mechnic RAMU

GUYFUYFY... Fourth Mechnic Work Manager
RJ145656 Fourth Mechnic Work Manager
RJ12ZHIGGGU Fourth Mechnic Work Manager

& | 6o | oo
Ll ||
€€ |E |53
5|35 |9
R AN R AR N
— - O r)
NN

s ool winiviv 2o
D | §2:1 99 | G e

O w @ e

S :

1
NN NN
(SRR CRE Ny

UGIUFUG Fourth Mechnic Work Manager
FFFFUYFYFY Fifth . : Mechnic Work Manager

~ | &

CYTFDCYTF... Third Mechnic Work Manager
JKGUYFUYF... Fourth = Mechnic Work Manager
VUHYFFH Fifth 235 Mechnic Work Manager

Wi NN N
@

w

Export To Excel




Party Wise Closing Balance

Party Name Opening Balance BalType LedgerGroup Total Debit Total Credit Balance BalType PhoneNo

ABC111 0.0
Ajay Kumar 0.00
ASHOK KUMAR 00
DINESH 000
HARISH KAMBLE 0.0
HDFC INSURANCE COMPANY 00
Jaipur Party 0o
KAMLESH 0.0
kamlesh kumar 0.00
KAMLESH KUMAR K 000
KAPIL 0.0
KARAN KUMAR 000
KUNAK KUMAR 000
LAXMI KUMAR 0.0
RADHEKUMAR 000
RADHEKUMAR RAJ 00
Rahul Sharma 00.00
RAJA 0.0
RAJAKUMARRAJ 00
RAJARAMGUFTA

RAJEEVKUMAR

RAJEEVKUMARCHOHAN

RAJIT KUMAR (SONU)

rakesh kumar

RAMKUMAR

RAMESH KUAMR

RAMESH KUAMRLTD

RAMNARESH KUMAR

RANI

Sundry Debtors 962280.00 550000.00 412280.00 Dr
Sundry Debtors 61440038500 155816560.00 45853382500
Sundry Debtors 1500000 1500000 0.00

Sundry Debtors 187107.99 110000.00 7710799

Sundry Debtors 77852200 175000.00 B03522.00

Sundry Debtors 109395.00 20000 109193.00
Sundry Debtors 921565.00 580000 915665.00
Sundry Debtors 14038514.00 4850000.00 9386514.00
Sundry Debtors 35000000 0.00 350000.00

Sundry Debtors G5000.00 3500000 0.00

Sundry Debtors 1136581.01 73500000 401581.01

Sundry Debtors 52249051 40000000 222490 51

Sundry Debtors 0.00 5000000 5000000

Sundry Debtors B082500.00 505000000 3250000 5645454
Sundry Debtors 0.00 1000000.00 1000000.00 397454545

Dr

r

Dr

Dr 397485478
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Cr
Dr
Dr
Cr
Dr
Cr

Sundry Debtors G005000.00 500500000 0.00 Dr G5656565

Cr
Dr
Dr
Cr
Dr
Cr
Cr
Dr
Cr
Cr
Dr
Dr
Dr

985995959655
95555464

59596699699
945454545

Sundry Debtors 10093044597 SAESEEREAEE B567251228.00 gooooooes
Sundry Debtors 591300000 590000000 1800000 259695455
Sundry Debtors 105000.00 F5000.00 2000000 45454554
Sundry Debtors 100000.00 100000.00 0.00 9910232469
Sundry Debtors 3005107 99 T720000.00 28510799 374543484
Sundry Debtors 0.00 150000 180000 54545454
Sundry Debtors 5161793.00 5500000.00 1338207.00 98596958655
Sundry Debtors 3402594 99 200000000 1402594 99
Sundry Debtors 0.00 50000000 500000.00
Sundry Debtors 5087532.00 5839856000 54311025.00
Sundry Debtors 5045029 50 55000000 4495029 50
Sundry Debtors 455350000 400000000 553500.00
Sundry Debtors 2994500.00 0.00 2894500.00

OUTSTADING

98959696969
G45485959568
454939589658
545454855484
4545454154

QRLRRORRRQEIURRRIRIQQVYRQQIRLRNY




o [Froceit [ [ A Sl e N T, METRIC, HEX PREVALLING ToRGUE <] | Vlew || Pt ||
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ITEMWISE SALE DETAILS REPORT

Iwol Date Customer Name HSN/SAC  Item No ItemName Qty TaxabkDis.tem Gst GstAmt. Value

16 26/052021 HDFCINSURANCE COMPANY 73181600 14M7609 NUT METRIC,1 22.03 396854 26

66 04/09/2021  CASH 73181600  14M7E08 NUT METRIC 1 22.03 29654 26
39654 26
39664 26
39654 26
39654 26

39664 26

67 06/09/2021 CASH 73181600  14M7609 NUT METRIC 1 2203
47 07-08.2021  CASH 73161600  14M7609 NUT METRIC. 1 2203
63 11-08-2021 CASH 73181600  14M7608 NUT.METRIC 1 2203
63 18/08/2021 73181600  14M7609 NUT, METRIC, 1 2203
77 1410972027 73181600  14M7608 NUT, METRIC,1 2203
79 18/09/2021 73181600  14M7609 NUT METRIC 1 2203 39654 26
72 07/09/2021 73181600  14M7609 NUT.METRIC.1 2203
82 22/09/2021 73181600  14M7609 NUT, METRIC, 1 2203

39664 26
39654 26
61 08.08-2021 73181600  14M7609 NUT, METRIC, 1 2203
74 08/09/2021 73181600  14M7609 NUT METRIC, 1 2203
92 06/1072021 7381600  14M7608 NUT METRIC,1 2203

39664 26
39654 26
39654 26
89 30/09/2021 73181600  14M7609 NUT, METRIC, 1 2203
08092021 73181600 14M7609 NUT METRIC 1
10/10/2021 73181600  14M7809 NUT METRIC 1

39654 26
26
26

0
0
0
0
0
]
0
o
21 20/08/2021 73181800 14M7609 NUT, METRIC,1 2203 o 39654 26
0
¢}
0
0
]
0
0
0

ITEM WISE SALE REPORT
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Main Repart |

ITEMWISE SALE DETAILS REPORT

Iwol Date Customer Name HSN/SAC  Item No ItemName Qty TaxabkDis.tem Gst GstAmt. Value

16 26/052021 HDFCINSURANCE COMPANY 73181600 14M7609 NUT METRIC,1 22.03 396854 26

66 04/09/2021  CASH 73181600  14M7E08 NUT METRIC 1 22.03 29654 26
39654 26
39664 26
39654 26
39654 26

39664 26

67 06/09/2021 CASH 73181600  14M7609 NUT METRIC 1 2203
47 07-08.2021  CASH 73161600  14M7609 NUT METRIC. 1 2203
63 11-08-2021 CASH 73181600  14M7608 NUT.METRIC 1 2203
63 18/08/2021 73181600  14M7609 NUT, METRIC, 1 2203
77 1410972027 73181600  14M7608 NUT, METRIC,1 2203
79 18/09/2021 73181600  14M7609 NUT METRIC 1 2203 39654 26
72 07/09/2021 73181600  14M7609 NUT.METRIC.1 2203
82 22/09/2021 73181600  14M7609 NUT, METRIC, 1 2203

39664 26
39654 26
61 08.08-2021 73181600  14M7609 NUT, METRIC, 1 2203
74 08/09/2021 73181600  14M7609 NUT METRIC, 1 2203
92 06/1072021 7381600  14M7608 NUT METRIC,1 2203

39664 26
39654 26
39654 26
89 30/09/2021 73181600  14M7609 NUT, METRIC, 1 2203
08092021 73181600 14M7609 NUT METRIC 1
10/10/2021 73181600  14M7809 NUT METRIC 1

39654 26
26
26

0
0
0
0
0
]
0
o
21 20/08/2021 73181800 14M7609 NUT, METRIC,1 2203 o 39654 26
0
¢}
0
0
]
0
0
0

ITEM WISE SALE REPORT




File Transations View Reports A/cReports Utilities Window About What's New
[ ] ltem_Ledger — O X
Select Item 1000974 v View Transations
Tran_Date Tran_No Type Particular Inward Price_Inward Value_Inward Outward Price_Outward Value_Outward
S 07052021 _______
11-08-2021 33 SALE INVOICE —Select—-
Opening Qty. Inward Qty Outward Qty Balance Qty
TOTAL BALANCE QTY: 10.0000 3 3 0.0000

Export To Excel Exit




© Profit & Loss Adc

From Diate  |01-04-2021 [

Te Data 31-03-2022 [~

5] ver A ] e |
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Proft & Loss Account

Particulars Amount

Particulars

Amount

Opening Stock 9437659291 56

Furchase Accounts 408712658.94

Expenses 14924120.00

Met Loss C/F 260087870.25

Total

9861206070, 50

Sales Accounts
Closing Stock

Income

Total

242952641 49
MY
6828.00

D861296070.50

Transfered te Balance Sheet 269087870.25

Tatal

26908T76870.25

Net Lozs C/F
Total

2G90B87870.25

269087870.25

PROFIT AND LOSS
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File  Transations View Reports A/cReports Follow-Up  Utilities Window About What's New

© Sent_SMS

Messaging Customer Record

AP| KEY Name
‘O' mJ2IALk-3XNQIGFCX8dmSyMZ SZCI’\RSU'NZ7: 8 G Chanes Flle
bl Q L e Laxmi narayan Saini Chaose Flie

Sender
Mobile No. Load Exel

T ' 8824587052

| Laxmi narayan Saini
Mobile Number

8824587052 (®) One Ledger
Compose

Mobile Number

Laxmi narayan Saini

LNSAINI

kamlesh Meena

Maximum of 150 text.

Send SMS Update
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- FEGATURES

Purchase Order.

Purchase Maintain With Supplier Details.
Maintain Supplier Payment Record.

Job card with Vehicle Details.

Material Issue, Out Side Work & job Close System.

Job card & Counter Wise Invoice.



go88 808

SMS Sent Option Every Form & Bulk SMS Features.

Ledger Maintain of Credit Party.

Stock Maintain As per Physically & As Per Account.

Totally Accounting Maintain With Receipt & Payment Voucher.

All Expenses Maintain Properly.
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 R@PORT

Purchase Invoice Report Date Wise.

GST Purchase Report.

Sale Report Date Wise.

GST Sale Report HSN Code & GST%Wise.
Credit Report Date Wise & Party Wise.

Stock Report as Per Physical & As Per Account.
Job card Report.

Vehicle History.
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Service Reminder.

Mechanic Performance Report.
Case Book & Bank Book.

Ledger Wise Report.

Insurance Renewal Reminder.
Item Wise Record.

Sale Executive Wise Sale Report.
Expense Report.

Profit & Lose Report.
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Outstanding Report.
Daily Report.
Electric Bike Sub city Report.

Exchange Model Report
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Madern Software Technologies Pyt Lid

VIROOP SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS
PVT LTD Address: 2od Phass.
MIA IstPhase Brsat Basni
Jodhpar Pajasthan 333003

1384 Devi Nazr Near NeluFosptst 67 20d FLOOR ASTHA

Mgt Pillar No 72 New Senganeer Road  APPARTMENT PRI

Jepur RAJASTEAN) CEDNCEWAD

P Codz 302010 PUNE (MAHARASTRA)

mhEmodmsofivarsaimisscom P Code 410506
REPO R} svwmodemecSmarsizchnologizs com
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MODERN SOFTWARETECHNOLOGIES PVT . LTD.

Head Office
2nd Floor, Dev Krishnam, Purohit Ka
Bass, Geejgarh Vihar Colony, Bais
Godam, Jaipur, Rajasthan 302006
Mob:- 9462280393
Info.modernsoftwaretech@gmail.com
Website:-
www.modernsoftwaretechnologies.com

Branch office
MAYUR COMPUTER
SOFTWARE
NEAR ELITE CHORAH
LALITPUR U.P. 284403
Mob:- 9044121478
9696916743
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